01.30 Kaprep cuensienust

1 w20




Nes Ne o
HaumenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
pPUCYHKE| KaTaJory
001 | 2016100234 Kaptep cuerieHus
003 | 3111123100 |ITudT 12 x 30 A I1SO 2338 - St
004 | 3093181600 [IIImuabka M8 x 30
005 | 2015230034 Kpslmika
G 70x90x 13 MVQ SM 4081
006 | 9901006760 |YmioTHeHHE IS BaJOB 029401.0
007 9901006770 |YmioTHeHHE U1 BAJIOB MVG G 60 x 80 x
008 | 4251110060 Hummens MacieHKH M10 x 1 DIN 71412
009 | 3241622660 IlaprKomoAIIUITHUK 6212 A
010 | 3111730530 Koubio cTonopHoe 60 CSN 02 2930
011 2071080484 |Bai cueruieHus
012 | 3091172300 Bbont M12 x 55 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
013 | 2015240124 |Brynka
014 | 3111108840 Illaiiba nmpyxuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
015 | 3111100610 T atika M8 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
016 | 2050110864 [Ilaner
017 2071190084 |Ppruar BBIKIIOUEHUS CLIEILIEHUS
018 | 2050011154 [Ianer
019 | 3091144880 Bbont M10 x 75 I1SO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
020 | 3111105370 |I11aiiba 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
021 | 3111108850 I1laitba mpyxuHHAs 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
022 | 4436122220 |Ycunurenb CLUEIUIEHUS KNORR VG 3283
023 | 3111105360 |IIIaiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
024 | 3111108840 I1laiiba nmpyxuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
025 | 3111100610 Tatika M8 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
026 | 2016200054 |Kpsimika
027 | 3091113270 Bbont M8 x 16 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
028 | 3111108840 Illaitba nmpy>xuHHas 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
029 2075581074 | KpoHIITEHH MOBECKH
031 | 3111108860 I1laitba npyxuHHas 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
032 | 3091148910 Bour 242%)2 x 100 CSN 02 1201.5 - 8.8 MKS
033 | 3111108860 I1laiiba nmpyxuHHas 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
034 | 3111105380 |IlIaiiba 13 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
035 | 3091144710 Bont M8 x 35 1SO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
036 | 3111105360 |IlIaiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
037 | 3111108840 I1laiiba nmpyxuHHAas 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
038 | 2051470074 IlpoOka
039 | 4429995020 |Kpsimika MFZ 420 442370505486
040 | 3111122930 |lItudT 10 x 25 A 1SO 2338 - St
041 | 3091172190 Bont M10 x 65 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
042 | 3111108850 1laitba nmpy>xuHHAs 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
043 | 4429993140 uck mydTsI 442 370535926 B
045 | 3091144910 Bont M12 x 40 ISO 4014 -8.8 MKS 720
046 | 2053621574 |YroapHUK MOBOPOTHBIM
047 | 3119013120 |KoibI10 YIUIOTHUTEIHEHOE 16 x 20 CSN 02 9310.2
048 | 3191102210 Baxxum M10
049 | 2051410474 |Cetka
050 | 3111108860 Illaitba nmpyxxuHHAs 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720




Ne B Ne o
HaumenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
PUCYHKE| KaTaJory
051 | 3231110170 |Brynka PS 2530 KU
052 | 9901006470 IToamIMIHUK BYKIIOYESHUS 44237058516.6




	01.30 Картер сцепления

